
Timetable report

Peterborough - 4
Parnwell - City Centre - City Hospital

From 02 June 2024

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Parnwell Centre Dep 0520 0550 0620 0650 0720 0750 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330

Newark Sainsbury's 0524 0554 0624 0654 0724 0754 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334

Queensgate Bay 1A Arr 0539 0609 0639 0709 0739 0809 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349

Queensgate Bay 1A Dep 0544 0614 0644 0714 0744 0814 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354

Hospital Bretton Gate 0556 0626 0656 0726 0756 0826 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Parnwell Centre Dep 1400 1430 1500 1530 1605 1635 1705 1740 1810 1840 1940 2030 2130 2230

Newark Sainsbury's 1404 1434 1504 1534 1609 1639 1709 1744 1814 1844 1944 2034 2134 2234

Queensgate Bay 1A Arr 1419 1449 1519 1549 1624 1654 1724 1759 1829 1859 1959 2049 2149 2249

Queensgate Bay 1A Dep 1424 1454 1524 1554 1629 1659 1729 1804 1834 1904 2004

Hospital Bretton Gate 1436 1506 1536 1606 1641 1711 1741 1816 1846 1916 2016



SATURDAY

Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Parnwell Centre Dep 0520 0620 0650 0720 0750 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400

Newark Sainsbury's 0524 0624 0654 0724 0754 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404

Queensgate Bay 1A Arr 0539 0639 0709 0739 0809 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419

Queensgate Bay 1A Dep 0544 0644 0714 0744 0814 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424

Hospital Bretton Gate 0556 0656 0726 0756 0826 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436

SATURDAY

Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Parnwell Centre Dep 1430 1500 1530 1605 1635 1705 1740 1810 1840 1940 2030 2130 2230

Newark Sainsbury's 1434 1504 1534 1609 1639 1709 1744 1814 1844 1944 2034 2134 2234

Queensgate Bay 1A Arr 1449 1519 1549 1624 1654 1724 1759 1829 1859 1959 2049 2149 2249

Queensgate Bay 1A Dep 1454 1524 1554 1629 1659 1729 1804 1834 1904 2004

Hospital Bretton Gate 1506 1536 1606 1641 1711 1741 1816 1846 1916 2016

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Parnwell Centre Dep 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230

Newark Sainsbury's 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2034 2134 2234

Queensgate Bay 1A Arr 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949 2049 2149 2249

Queensgate Bay 1A Dep 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700

Hospital Bretton Gate 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712



Timetable report

Peterborough - 4
City Hospital - City Centre - Parnwell - Eye

From 02 June 2024

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Hospital Bretton Gate 0600 0630 0700 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410

Hospital Main Door 0602 0632 0702 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412

Hospital MH Unit Dep 0605 0635 0705 0740 0810 0840 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415

Netherton Audley Gate 0612 0642 0712 0747 0817 0847 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422

Queensgate Bay 16 Arr 0622 0652 0722 0757 0827 0857 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432

Queensgate Bay 16 Dep 0627 0657 0727 0802 0832 0902 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437

Newark Sainsbury's 0639 0709 0739 0814 0844 0914 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449

Parnwell Centre Arr 0644 0714 0744 0819 0849 0919 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454

Eye St Matthews Church Arr

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Hospital Bretton Gate 1440 1515 1545 1820 1850 1920 2020

Hospital Main Door 1442 1517 1547 1822 1852 1922 2022

Hospital MH Unit Dep 1445 1520 1550 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 2025

Netherton Audley Gate 1452 1527 1557 1632 1702 1732 1802 1832 1902 1932 2032

Queensgate Bay 16 Arr 1502 1537 1607 1642 1712 1742 1812 1842 1912 1942 2042

Queensgate Bay 16 Dep 1507 1542 1612 1647 1717 1747 1817 1847 1917 1947 2010 2110 2210 2310

Newark Sainsbury's 1519 1554 1624 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1929 1959 2022 2122 2222 2322

Parnwell Centre Arr 1524 1559 1629 1704 1734 1804 1834 1904 1934 2004 2027 2127 2227 2327

Eye St Matthews Church Arr 1911 2011



SATURDAY

Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Hospital Bretton Gate 0600 0700 0735 0805 0835 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440

Hospital Main Door 0602 0702 0737 0807 0837 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442

Hospital MH Unit Dep 0605 0705 0740 0810 0840 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445

Netherton Audley Gate 0612 0712 0747 0817 0847 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452

Queensgate Bay 16 Arr 0622 0722 0757 0827 0857 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502

Queensgate Bay 16 Dep 0627 0727 0802 0832 0902 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507

Newark Sainsbury's 0639 0739 0814 0844 0914 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519

Parnwell Centre Arr 0644 0744 0819 0849 0919 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524

Eye St Matthews Church Arr

SATURDAY

Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Hospital Bretton Gate 1515 1545 1615 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1920 2020

Hospital Main Door 1517 1547 1617 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922 2022

Hospital MH Unit Dep 1520 1550 1620 1655 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 2025

Netherton Audley Gate 1527 1557 1627 1702 1732 1802 1832 1902 1932 2032

Queensgate Bay 16 Arr 1537 1607 1637 1712 1742 1812 1842 1912 1942 2042

Queensgate Bay 16 Dep 1542 1612 1642 1717 1747 1817 1847 1917 1947 2010 2110 2210 2310

Newark Sainsbury's 1554 1624 1654 1729 1759 1829 1859 1929 1959 2022 2122 2222 2322

Parnwell Centre Arr 1559 1629 1659 1734 1804 1834 1904 1934 2004 2027 2127 2227 2327

Eye St Matthews Church Arr 1911 2011

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Hospital Bretton Gate 0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733

Hospital Main Door 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735

Hospital MH Unit Dep 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738

Netherton Audley Gate 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745

Queensgate Bay 16 Arr 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800

Queensgate Bay 16 Dep 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310

Newark Sainsbury's 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322

Parnwell Centre Arr 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327

Eye St Matthews Church Arr


